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REDBUD SPECTACULAR
Non Pro Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

216

167

281

128

64

101

314

120

296

234

86

45

111

349

107

CAJUNELLA JESS
S: JESS VEGAS
D: PC CAJUNELLA

DUALS MAGIC POTION
S: DUAL SPARK
D: SMOKE N MAGIC

TRAVALIN SLY
S: THAT SLY CAT
D: TRAVALIN LIZZIE

SHESA ROYAL CAT
S: CAT ICHI
D: JACKS ROYAL GINGER

CLARK KENT
S: ROO STAR
D: PROBABLY NOT A SHINER

MAID ROYALLY
S: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON
D: COLONESL LITTLE SUG

XTRA HOLLA BACK
S: WIMPY NEEDS A COCKTAIL
D: ALL THATS DUN

WOODEN IT BE TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

RXDOCS CHEXN ZIPPERS
S: CHEX HOT
D: ZIPERS JADED JEWEL

TLC ZANNMAN
S: SANNMAN
D: ZACS HEIRESS

PEASE RIVER CAT
S: BAMACAT
D: PEASE RIVER PRINCESS

TINSELTOWN LIGHTS
S: HOLLYWOODS TINSELTOWN
D: SMART SCAT

CR LIGHT N TUFF
S: CR HIGHLIGHT
D: CR TUFF LOVE

PLAYIN A SMART GUN
S: PLAYIN N SYNC
D: A SPOONFUL O COUNTRY

COLLENA LIL GUN
S: COLONELS LIL GUN
D: TRASHED AT THE BAR

i)
0r @

Rider
LOGAN VANDER HAMM

INGALLS, KS

JUSTIN OCHS

JACK MORRIS

0K

PAUL BOGART

ALEX JAMES

DEE W JAMES

GRANBURY, X

KEYTON WRIGHT

PAUL BOGART

REBECCA SCHAINOST

BLOOMFIELD, NE

BRYCE RENFRO

BRYCE RENFRO

JB BOUND

FORT ATKINSON, AR

COLBY OGDEN

CORY NORTH

DAVID FERRELL

NUTRACEUTICALS

Sunday, 6/4/23
$2,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

SCOTT & MELISSA VANDER HAMM

JUSTIN OCHS

JACK MORRIS
0K

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

DEE W JAMES
GRANBURY, TX

DEE W JAMES
GRANBURY, TX

KOREY WRIGHT

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

REBECCA SCHAINOST
BLOOMFIELD, NE

BAR LAND AND CATTLE

BAR CATTLE LLC

JAX BOUND

JEFFRY OGDEN
KOUNTZE, TX

NORTH RANCH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DAVID FERRELL

Score
232.03

230.36

229.69

229.37

226.33

226.31

225.59

224.11

222.23

222.09

218.42

218.1

216.55

216.5

216.13

Payout
$750.00

$450.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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16
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21

22-45

22-45

22-45

22-45

22-45

22-45

22-45

22-45

22-45

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Non Pro Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

43

309

29

67

84

210

102

103

109

110

129

141

161

203

215

ONLYTHEBESTTIME
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: DUAL MARTINI

LISTEN HEAR NOW
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: REY MEMBER THAT CAT

CFR ARETE GUN
S: GUNNATRASHYA
D: TRIBECCA TUCKER

MISS WIMPY BOON
S: BCR PEPTOMATE
D: JO BOBS FLASHN LENA

JT SHINEY CAT
S: BET HESA CAT
D: SHINEY DARLIN

DUAL SILVER GUN
S: DUAL BRAND
D: PISTOLS SILVER GAL

TWISTERS ENOLA REY
S: DUEL REY
D: TWISTER ENOLA GAY

PALOS GOLD ZAN
S: PALO DURO CAT
D: PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

SMOKE N DUALS
S: DUAL SPARK
D: CODYS SMOKE

FK PEPOLENA
S: FLYING HEARTS TUFFY
D: PHENICIA OLENA

TWO EYED METERMAN
S: FRECKLES METERMAN
D: JACKS ROYAL GINGER

TITOS SPECIAL NITE
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

KM MAEVE
S: CP JESSE CAT
D: KM BABY DOLL

PR LITTLE PRINCESS
S: CURTIS DRECULA
D: HOT LITTLE POBRE

VH FRENCH TOAST
S: PC FRENCHMANS MARK
D: FANCY LIL DUAL REY

Rider
KALEB ASAY

TRENT WOOD
PORTALES, NM

JARED CRAIN
SHANNON O BRYAN

JUSTIN ZERMENO
DUBLIN, TX

BRYCE RENFRO

MONTE FREEMAN
TULSA, OK

MONTE FREEMAN
TULSA, OK

JUSTIN OCHS

BRAD HARRIS
ST. PAUL, KS

PAUL BOGART
HOBY HORN
MOORE, OK
ROBERT LIPPE

SHAWN DOOLEY

LOGAN VANDER HAMM
INGALLS, KS
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Sunday, 6/4/23
$2,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
VINCE CATALANO
CHINO, CA

TRENT WOOD
PORTALES, NM

JARED CRAIN

SHANNON AND DAWNI O BRYAN

JESUS DE TRUJILLO

STONEY SKIDMORE
CELINA, TX

SYDNEY FREEMAN
TULSA, OK

MONTE FREEMAN
TULSA, OK

SUE SANCKEN

BRAD AND ALDEN HARRIS

KS

JACK BOGART

OOLOGAH, OK

HOBY OR ANITA HORN

ROBERT LIPPE

SHAWN DOOLEY

SCOTT & MELISSA VANDER HAMM

Score
213.84

210.41

209.7

208.78

208.16

205.95

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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.~ REDBUD SPECTACULAR Sunday, 6/4/23 &
ABREA ) $2,500.00 added
Non Pro Heeling: 1 Results Paying 2 places
Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
22-45 225 CUSTOM CATALYST JAC JEREMY OCHS JEREMY OCHS 0 $0.00
S: WALLAWALLA BANGBANG
D: CUSTOM TAG
22-45 228 COCK ID SHOTGUN TODD WHITFIELD TODD WHITFIELD 0 $0.00
S: SHINING GALLO
D: RED ROCK SHOTGUN
22-45 275 CATZ GOLDSEEKER DALE BENNETT MICHAEL SCOTT 0 $0.00
S: BAY JOHN GOLDSEEKER WASHINGTON, OK WASHINGTON, 0K
D: ALL AMERICAN KITTY
22-45 278 SOUTHERN CATTITUDE JR MARSHALL CHRISTINE NAKAZAKI 0 $0.00
S: CATATOMIC ATWATER, CA ATWATER, CA
D: ORDEREDUPSOUTHERNSTYLE
22-45 299 BAR T DRY SUGAR JAMEY THOMPKINS JAMEY THOMPKINS 0 $0.00
S: DOUBLE SHOT OF SUGAR HASLET, TX HASLET, TX
D: PINEY SUG
22-45 113 CFR DECADA 052 JARED CRAIN JARED CRAIN 0 $0.00
S: WHIZS CHIC A DEE
D: SUCHA COWGIRL KID
22-45 30 SLICK SHREK PEP JARED CRAIN JARED CRAIN 0 $0.00
S: SLICK BY DESIGN
D: MISS DUALITTLE
22-45 73 A SCOTTISH HANCOCK KALEB ASAY JOHN OR CAROLYN ALM 0 $0.00
S: HANCOCKS BLUE LIAM
D: CHECKIN ROSEANNE
22-45 85 KACEEBAR TOM CAT COLE MATIER KEN M PLOCEK 0 $0.00
S: ONET TIME ROYALTY SCOTTSDALE, AZ STEPHENVILLE, TX
D: KACEEBAR DELUX
22-45 91 MISTA HOT CAT KASH IRWIN KASH IRWIN 0 $0.00
S: SPOTS HOT WEATHERFORD, OK WEATHERFORD, OK
D: MISSTALLIA
22-45 323 WHO PEEKED AT ME THAYNE WINTERTON DAVID WINTERTON 0 $0.00
S: WHO WHIZ IT MOLT, MT
D: PEEK A BOO CHROME
22-45 333 COOL N SNAPPY JOHN GLESMANN JOHN GLESMANN 0 $0.00
S: SG FROZEN ENTERPRIZE
D: FM MASTER STEPPER
22-45 338 HA REY CHIC MOBSTER DARREN BAKER RELENTLESS REMUDA 0 $0.00
S: HF MOBSTER SNYDER, 0K
D: SMART REY CHIC
22-45 348 CDS HIPPIE CHICK CORY NORTH NORTH RANCH PERFORMANCE 0 $0.00
S: SUSHI BOSS HORSES
D: REWARDS OF LILY
22-45 356 STARLIGHT SPRINGFLING JUSTIN OCHS JOSEPH HARRISON 0 $0.00
S: PARKERS DREAMCATCHER OVERBROOK, OK
D: RR MASTRS DOCS SOLENA
Total Payout $1,200.00
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